
Thermoboxes
(two parts with lid)
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Item number 20698/5004

Item number 20698/5003

Internal dimensions
L*W*H (mm)

External dimensions
L*W*H (mm)

Wall- 
thickness

250

160

290

Capacity

350

260

400

11,6 ltr.

50

50

55

Internal dimensions
L*W*H (mm)

External dimensions
L*W*H (mm)

Wall- 
thickness

170

150

150

Capacity

230

230

230

3,83 ltr.

30

40

40



Item number 21907/72601 

Item number 20698/5000

Internal dimensions
L*W*H (mm)

External dimensions
L*W*H (mm)

Wall- 
thickness

290

290

328

Capacity

387

387

425

27,6 ltr.

48

48

48

Internal dimensions
L*W*H (mm)

External dimensions
L*W*H (mm)

Wall- 
thickness

495

310

310

Capacity

575

370

390

47,6 ltr.

40

30

40



Item number 20698/4999

Internal dimensions
L*W*H (mm)

External dimensions
L*W*H (mm)

Wall- 
thickness

290

200

270

Capacity

370

280

350

15,7 ltr.

40

40

40

Item number 21907/1906 

Internal dimensions
L*W*H (mm)

External dimensions
L*W*H (mm)

Wall- 
thickness

630

455

330

Capacity

755

580

445

94 ltr.

62

62

57

available with cold pack mountings



Item number 21907/6005

Internal dimensions
L*W*H (mm)

External dimensions
L*W*H (mm)

Wall- 
thickness

1050

650

580

Capacity

1180

780

710  

395 ltr.

65

65

65



Item number 24000/10

Item number 24000/9

Internal dimensions
L*W*H (mm)

External dimensions
L*W*H (mm)

225

200

365

Capacity

475

295

450

with cold packs: 25,6 ltr
without cold packs: 16,9 ltr.

Colors 

Black

White

Red

Blue

Yellow

Green

Orange 

Pink

Grey

Internal dimensions
L*W*H (mm)

External dimensions
L*W*H (mm)

370

570

260

Capacity

400

590

340

Colors 

Black

White

Red

Blue

Yellow

Green

Orange 

Pink

Grey

44 ltr.


